SCHOOL APPROVED

ITEM# DESCRIPTION CEDAR CREST
2190 Cedar Crest NF/NS Vanilla Cup ICECREAM
2192 Cedar Crest NF/NS Strawberry Twist Cup

2180 Cedar Crest Rainbow Sherbet Cup

1997 Rich’s Low Fat Choc Crunch Cake Bar

1996 Rich’s Low Fat Strawberry Shortcake Bar

1982 Rich’s Low Fat Vanilla Sandwich

1987 Rich’s Low Fat Fudge Bar

1977 Rich’s Low Fat Orange Bar

1995 Rich’s Low Fat Crumble Cone

1998 Rich’s Cherry Polar Pole

1992 Rich’s Sour Raspberry Bar

1993 Rich’s Sour Cherry Bar

1994 Rich’s Birthday Cake Cone

1956 Starburst Strawberry Sorbet Bar

7040 Helados Mexico Strawberry Fruit Bar

7041 Helados Mexico Lime Fruit Bar

RICH’S ICE CREAM

Cedar Crest Ice Cream 7269 Hwy 60 P.O. Box 260 Cedarburg, Wl 53012
1-800-877-8341 - 262-377-7252 - Fax 262-377-5554 - www.cedarcresticecream.com



NF/NS
STRAWBERRY SWIRL

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 Unit (53g)
"

Amount Per Serving

Calories 60

% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 75mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 159 5%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 4g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 2g 4%

1

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 78mg 6%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 94mg 2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk, Stabilizer
[Polydextrose, Maltodextrin, Sorbitol, Guar
Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum,
Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan], Strawberry
Swirl [Maltitol Syrup, Strawberry Puree, Water,
Modified Corn Starch, Natural Flavors, Cellulose
Gum, Aspartame®, Citric Acid, Red 40 (Color)],
Maltodextrin, Whey, Cream, Artificial Vanilla
Flavor [Artificial Flavors, Caramel Color],
Sucralose.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk.

NF/NS
VANILLA

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 Unit (49g)
e

Amount Per Serving
Calories 50

% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 75mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 49

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 2g 4%

1

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 78mg 6%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 94mg 2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk, Stabilizer
[Polydextrose, Maltodextrin, Sorbitol, Guar Gum,
Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate
80, Carrageenan], Maltodextrin, Whey, Cream,
Artificial Vanilla Flavor [Artificial Flavors, Caramel
Color], Sucralose.

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk.

RAINBOW
SHERBET

Nutrition Facts

1 servings per container
Serving size 1 Unit (49g)
]

Amount Per Serving
Calories 50

% Daily Value*

Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0%

Sodium 75mg 3%

Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%
Dietary Fiber 3g 11%
Total Sugars 4g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein 2g 4%

1

Vitamin D Omcg 0%

Calcium 78mg 6%

Iron Omg 0%

Potassium 94mg 2%

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Nonfat Milk, Sugar, Water, Corn
Syrup, Cream, Orange Puree Concentrate [Water,
Orange Juice Concentrate, Orange Pulp, Corn
Syrup, Natural Flavor, Yellow 6 (Color)], Lime
Puree Concentrate [Water, Concentrated Lime
Juice, Orange Pulp, Corn Syrup, Natural Flavor,
Yellow 5and Blue 1 (Color), Citric Acid], Raspberry
Puree [High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water,
Raspberry Puree, Concentrated Raspberry Juice,
Natural And Artificial Flavors, Malic Acid, Red 40
And Blue 1 (Color)], Whey, Citric Acid, Stabilizer
[Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum,
Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan], Red Raspberry
Flavor [Raspberry Puree, Sugar, Natural Flavor
With Other Natural Flavors, Water, Citric Acid,
Gum Tragacanth, Caramel Color, Red 40, Blue 1,
Yellow 5 & 6, (Color)].

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk.

Cedar Crest Ice Cream 7269 Hwy 60 P.O. Box 260 Cedarburg, Wl 53012
1-800-877-8341 - 262-377-7252 - Fax 262-377-5554 - www.cedarcresticecream.com




Chocolate]Crunchi{Cake

Chocolate and Vanilla Naturally and Artificially Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack with Crunch Coating

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size 1 bar (709)
|
Amount per serving

Calories 150

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5¢ 6%
Saturated Fat 1.59 8%
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 55mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 23g 8%
Dietary Fiber <19 4%

Total Sugars 13g

Includes 13g Added Sugars 26%
Protein 1g
]
Vit. DOmecg 0% + Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 0.5mg 2% + Potas. 100mg 2%

The % Daity Vialue (D) telis you how much & nulrient in NUT FREE NO ARTIFICIAL FH%E]I'EQE SESAME  WHOLE SMART

a sarving of food contribites 1o a dady diet. 2,000 caonies %) K

a day is used for general nubrilion advice.
FACILITY DYES CORN SEED FREE GRAIN SNACK DAIRY

Size: 3FL.0Z (89mL)
UPC: 0-75455-85000-5
Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, SoY

ingredients:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, WATER, CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), COCOA, BUTTERFAT
(CREAM),STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN). GOATING: SOYBEAN OIL AND
PALM OIL. CRUNGH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN AND PALM QIL), COCOA (PRO-
CESSED WITH ALKALI), SOY LECITHIN, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: CORN SYRUP, SALT, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR,

BAKING SODA, NATURAL FLAVOR.

09/08/21



Birthday Cake Artificially Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack in a Wafer Cone

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size 1 cone (69g)
|
Amount per serving

Calories 150

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g 3%
Saturated Fat 1.59 8%
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg 0%
Sodium 90mg 4%
Total Carbohydrate 29g 11%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 14g
Includes 14g Added Sugars 28%

Protein 29
|
Vit. DOmeg 0% < Calcium 43mg 4%

Iron 0.5mg 2% ¢ Potas. 171mg 4%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in NO HIGH
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories N UTREE NO FICIAL FRUCTOSE SESME WHOLE SMART K
aday is used for general nutrition advice. v @ .y
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FACILITY DYES CORNSYRUP SEED FREE ~GR

Size: 3FL. 0Z(89mL)
UPC: 0-75455-42400-8
Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, SO

Ingredients:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER
(MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SPIRULINA EX-
TRACT. CONE: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, SOYBEAN AND/OR PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN, SALT. COATING: COCONUT OIL,
SUGAR, FULLY HYDROGENATED COCONUT OIL, PALM QIL, COCOA, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY
LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. SPRINKLES: SUGAR, CORN STARCH, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, PALM KERNEL), CONFECTION-

ER'S GLAZE, FRUIT AND VEGETABLE CONCENTRATES (COLOR), SOY LECITHIN, COLOR ADDED, DEXTRIN, CARNAUBA WAX, SODIUM
BICARBONATE.

09/08/21



FudgelfrenzyjBar;

Chocolate Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size 1 bar (63g)
_—————
Amount per serving

Calories 110

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg 0%
Sodium 65mg 3%
Total Carbohydrate 259 9%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 199
Includes 139 Added Sugars  26%
Protein 29

e
Vit. DOmecg 0% + Calcium 79mg 6%

lronimg 6% + Potas. 263mg 6%

The % Daily Value (D) felis you how much & nutrient in ARTIFIC NO HIGH SESAM
a sarving of food contnbites 1o a daly diel. 2,000 calores nAEEL s FHE“:TESE D S ST "3
a day is used for general nubrilion advice. %.

FACILITY DYES CORN SEED FREE ~ FREE SNACK DAIRY
Size: 2.5FL. 0Z (74mL)

UPC: 0-75455-86210-7
Allergens: mik

ingredients:

SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, COCOA, STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CAR-
RAGEENAN), NATURAL COCOA EXTRACT.

09/08/21



Low[FatiVanillalSandwich

Vanilla Artificially Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack with Chocolatey Wafers

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 sandwich (51g)

T
Amount per serving

Calories 130

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g 3%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg 2%
Sodium 120mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 24g 9%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 11g
~ Includes 11g Added Sugars  22%
Protein 2g
i
Vit. DOmeg 0% + Calcium 30mg 2%

Iron 0.5mg 4% + Potas. 170mg 4%

The % Daity Value [0V} tels you how much & nulrient in ARTIFIC NO HIGH SESAM
a serving of food contnbules o a dady diet, 2,000 calories NUTFREE NO AL FHUPTESE R E WLE SHT s

a day is used or general nubriion advice.
FACILITY DYES CORN SEED FREE ~GRAIN SNACK DAIRY.

Size: 3FL. 0Z (89mL)
UPC: 0-75455-44030-5
Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, oY

ingredients:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER
(MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. WAFERS: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR,
WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), PALM OIL, DEXTROSE, CORN FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE
FOLLOWING: INVERT SUGAR, SALT, BAKING SODA, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SOY LECITHIN.

09/08/21



Orange and Vanilla Naturally and Artificially Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 bar (59g)

e
Amount per serving

Calories 90

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 1g 1%
' Saturated Fat 0.59 3%-
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg 0%
Sodium 35mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 21g 8%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 169
Includes 13g Added Sugars 26%
Protein 1g
]
Vit. DOmcg 0% + Calcium 38mg 2%

lron0mg 0% + Potas. 86mg 2%

The % Daily Value (D) felis you how much & nutrient in NO HIGH !
Tl e O TN e D, NUT FREE NOARTIFICIAL N0 HIGH. E GLUTEN _ SMART =
a day is used! for general rutrition advice: By

FACILITY DYES CORN SEED FREE = FREE SNACK CAIRY

Size: 25FL 0Z (74mL)
UPC: 0-75455-86010-3
Allergens: mik

ingredients:

SKIM MILK, WHEY, CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, WATER, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER (MONO &
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, ANNATTO EXTRACT, TUMERIC
EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID.

09/08/21



Cherry, Naturally an

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 tube (459)

]
Amount per serving
Calories 70
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g9 1%
Saturated Fat Og u%
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol <5mg 0%
Sodium 15mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 16g 6%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 13g

Includes 12g Added Sugars  24%
Protein Og
[ —
Vit. DOmeg 0% + Calcium 10mg 0%

lronOmg 0% + Potas. 37mg 0%

The % Daily Value {DV) felis you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes 1o a dady diet. 2 000 cafonies
a day is used for general nubrilion advice.

Size: 2.75FL. 0Z (81mL)
UPC: 0-75455-42570-8
Allergens: mik
ingredients:

-Pq,q %
'%%%
NUT FREE NOARTIFICIAL NOMBH ~ SESAME  GLUTEN  SMART
&) C
FACILITY  DYES  comN SEED FREE ~ FREE -~ SNACK ~ ommv

SKIM MILK, WATER, CANE SUGAR, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER (MONO &
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, RED BEET EXTRACT, CITRIC

ACID.

09/08/21



Crumbled[Cookie]Cone

Vanilla Artifically Flavored Frozen Dairy Snack with Crushed Cookie Pieces in a Wafer Cone

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container

Serving size 1 cone (69g)
BeVeVe———
Amount per serving

Calories 150

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2.5g 3%
Saturated Fat 1.5g 8%
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 110mg 5%
Total Carbohydrate 299 11%
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Total Sugars 14g
~ Includes 12g Added Sugars  24%
Protein 2g
i
Vit. DOmeg 0% + Calcium 46mg 4%

Iron 0.6mg 4% + Potas. 180mg 4%

The % Daity Value [0V} tels you how much & nulrient in ARTIFIC NO HIGH SESAM
a serving of food contnbules o a dady diet, 2,000 calories NUTFREE NO AL FHUE‘TESE R E, JWHOLE SHT s

a day is used or general nubriion advice.
FACILITY DYES CORN SEED FREE ~GRAIN SNACK DAIRY.

Size: 3FL. 0Z (89mL)
UPC: 0-75455-42200-4
Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, oY

ingredients:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM), STABILIZER
(MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR. CONE: WHOLE GRAIN WHEAT
FLOUR, SUGAR, SOYBEAN AND/OR PALM OIL, SOY LECITHIN, SALT. GOATING: COCONUT OIL, SUGAR, FULLY HYDROGENATED CO-
CONUT OIL, PALM QIL, COCOA, COCOA PROCESSED WITH ALKALI, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, SOY LECITHIN, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.
COOKIE CRUNCH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, PALM OIL, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), CONTAINS 2%
OR LESS QOF THE FOLLOWING: SOY LECITHIN, SALT, BAKING SODA, CHOCOLATE LIQUOR, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

09/08/21



Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 bar (70g)

|
Amount per serving

Calories 140

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5¢ 6%
S"a"ti.lrét-ed Fat 1.5¢ s%-
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 50mg 2%
Total Carbohydrate 23¢g 8%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 129

Includes 129 Added Sugars 24%
Protein <1g
]
Vit. DOmecg 0% + Calcium 30mg 2%

lron0mg 0% + Potas. 90mg 0%

a serving of food contributes 1o a daly diet. 2,000 calonies

.4
a day is used for general nubrilion advice.

FACILITY DYES CORN SEED FREE GRAIN SNACK CAIRY

The % Daity Vialue (D) telis you how much & nulrient in NUT FREE NOARTIFICIAL FHHEI][&EE SESAME  WHOLE SRT
)

Size: 3FL.0Z (89mL)
UPC: 0-75455-85050-0
Allergens: MILK, WHEAT, SoY

ingredients:

FROZEN DAIRY SNACK: SKIM MILK, WHEY, WATER, CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, MALTODEXTRIN (CORN), BUTTERFAT (CREAM),
STABILIZER (MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), ARTIFICAL FLAVOR, RED BEET EXTRACT,
CITRIC ACID. COATING: SOYBEAN OIL AND PALM OIL. CRUNCH: WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL
(SOYBEAN AND PALM QIL) CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF THE FOLLOWING: SOY LECITHIN, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, RED BEET EX-
TRACT, ANNATO EXTRACT, BAKING SODA.

09/08/21



Savagely{SouriBlue]RaspberryiBar:

Sour Blue Raspberry Artificially Flavored Juice Pop

Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 bar (70g)

Amount per serving

Calories 60

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%
TransFat Og
Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Sodium 10mg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%
Dietary Fiber 0g 0%

Total Sugars 15g

Includes7g Added Sugars 14%

Protein Og
|
Vit. DOmeg 0% < Calcium Omg 0%

IronOmg 0% « Potas. 60mg 2%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in NUT.FREE NO ARTIFICIAL FHBH—%EE SESAME  GLUTEN DAIRY SMART
a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories @ @ K
a day is used for general nutrition advice.

FACILITY DYES CORNSYRUP SEED FREE ~ FREE FREE SNACK

Size: 2.5FL. 0Z (74mL)
UPC: 0-75455-86265-7
Allergens: none

Ingredients:

APPLE JUICE (RECONSTITUTED), CORN SYRUP, CANE SUGAR, STABILIZER (GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRAGEENAN), NATU-
RAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, TUMERIC EXTRACT, SPIRULINA EXTRACT, CITRIC ACID.

09/08/21



Nutrition Facts

1 serving per container
Serving size 1 bar (709)

Amount per serving

Calories 60

% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
TransFat 0g
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 10mg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 14g 5%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 11g

Includes 55 Added Sugars  10%
Protein Og
[ —
Vit. DOmeg 0% + Calcium Omg 0%

lronOmg 0% + Potas. 60mg 2%

The % Daily Value {DV) felis you how much a nutrient in
il Safng of food contrbutes 1o a daly diet. 2,000 cafones
a day is used for general nubrilion advice.

Size: 25FL 0Z (74mL)
UPC: 0-75455-86266-4
Allergens: none
ingredients:

SavagelyfSouriCherryiBar

Sour Cherry Artificially Flavored Juice Pop

NUT FREE NOARTIFICIAL (HOMGH.  SESAME  GLUTEN  DAIRY'  SMART /_%

FACILITY

DYES

CORNSYRUP SEED FREE =~ FREE FREE SNACK

APPLE JUICE (FROM CONCENTRATE), WATER, CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, STABILIZER (GUAR GUM, CAROB BEAN GUM, CARRA-
GEENAN), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, RED BEET EXTRACT, ANNATTO EXTRACT, TUMERIC EXTRACT, SPIRULINA EXTRACT,

CITRIC ACID.

09/08/21



PRODUCTS

STARBURST Strawberry
Sorbet Bar, 2.6 0z

Available sizes 260z

Enjoy an unexplainably juicy and sweet frozen treat with

STARBURST Strawberry Sorbet bars. Perfect for cooling off

on warm days and bursting with a fruity strawberry flavor.

Serving Size 1 bar (549)
Servings Per Container 1

AMOUNT PER % Daily value
SERVING

Calories 70

Total Fat 149 1%
Saturated Fat 0g 0%
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol <5 mg 1%
Sodium 5 mg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 15 g 5%
Dietary Fiber 0g

Dietary Fiber Daily 0%

Total Sugars 13 g

Includes Added Sugars 12 g 24%
Protein <14g

VITAMINS | % DAILY VALUE
MINERALS:

Vitamin D 0%
Calcium 0%
Iron 0%
Potassium 0%

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how
much a nutrient in a serving of food
contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general
advice.

INGREDIENTS: WATER, SUGAR, CORN
SYRUP, SKIM MILK, CREAM; LESS
THAN 2% OF: MONO AND
DIGLYCERIDES, GUAR GUM, CAROB
BEAN GUM, PECTIN, NATURAL
FLAVOR, RED 40.

CONTAINS MILK. MAY CONTAIN
PEANUTS, ALMONDS AND SQY.

09/08/21



STRAWBERRY
FRESA

Nutrition Facts

bar (110g) Serving Size: 5 [1_ | bar (78g)

. ________________________|
Amount Psr Serving Amount Per Serving
Calorles 100 Calories 50 Calories from Fat 0
e —— % Daily Value
% Daily valua* TowlFatdg 0%
Total Fat 0g 0% SawratedFatls 0%
Saturated Fat 0g 0% TransFat0g
Trans Fat 0g Cholesterol 0mg 0%
Chelesterel 0img 0% Sodium Omg 0%
Sodlum 0mg 0% Potassium Omg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 9% Total Carbohydrates 12g 4%
Dietary Fiber 0g Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Sugars 24g Sugars 12g
Includes 23g Added Sugars Protein Og
Proteln g |

Vitamin D 0mcg * Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet.

Calcium Dmg INGREDIENT S: Water, Cane Sugar, Lime Juice, Cifric
Iron 0mg Acid, Guar Gum, Turmeric {Color), Spirulina (Celor).

Potassium Omg

______________________________________|

“The % Daily Walue (DV) tells you how much a nufrient in a serving
of food contributes to a daily dist. 2000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition advice.




